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University of Southam Industry

Principal Investigator -
Gauging and Sensors

Parker Hannifin
IBM Technology, UK

Ash Wireless
Professor -

Faculty of Health Scier Restorative
STFC, Rutherford Appl Reseach Scientist
Public Policy at Southampton

Lloyds Register

IBM Chief Architect
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Lloyds Register MD
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University of Southam Student Ambassador
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Fernando Galvan Rivera TWI PhD Student fernando.galvan@affiliate.twi.co.uk
Roger Gardner University of Southam MENSUS Co-Chair
Mark George UKDSC Architect mark.george@ukdsc.org
Simon Gerrard University of Southam Manager SMMI S.P.Gerrard@soton.ac.uk
Gareth Giles University of Southa Public Policy gglvl4@soton.ac.uk
Luke Goater University of Southa Administator l.goater@soton.ac.uk
Jose Gonzalez-Celis Lloyds Register Senior Specialist jose.gonzalez-celis@Ir.org
Simon Gordon-Smith Thales UK Coordinator simon.gordonsmith@uk.thalesgroup.con
Condition Monitoring
Robert Hanzal RES, Engineer rhanzal@gmail.com
Nick Harris University of Southam ECS nrh@ecs.soton.ac.uk
Catherine Hartley SERCO Marketing Manager catherine.hartley@serco.com
Terry Harvey University of Southa Research Fellow harveyt@soton.ac.uk
Innovations
Partnership Fellow
Colin Hayhurst University of Sussex  (Physics and c.j.hayhurst@sussex.ac.uk
Chris Hill University of Southam Geodata Institute cth@geodata.soton.ac.uk
Alex Hill Senseye Co-founder alex@senseye.io
Head of Applied
Richard Hilton Satellite Applications ( Digital Intelligence alex@senseye.io
Jo Holbrook University Hospital Southampton NHS Found alex@senseye.io
Chris Holmes University of Southam MENSUS Co-Chair alex@senseye.io
Teil Howard MET Office Scientist alex@senseye.io
Geoffrey Howell University of Southam PhD Student alex@senseye.io
Alexander Howison SSEPD Innovation Programm alex.howison@sse.com
Bello Jelili University of Southampton
Michael Kalkowalski University of Southampton
Esmaeli Kamran ?
Impact Framework
Stephen Kemp University of Southam Manager s.c.kemp@soton.ac.uk
Robert Knapp Epsilonoptics robert.knapp@epsilonoptics.com
lan Laurence BAE Systems R&T ian.laurence@baesystems.com
Collaboration
Brigitte Lavoie University of Southam Manager Health and ian.laurence@baesystems.com
Gareth Lees Industrial Air Power Lii Consultant gareth.lees@gmail.com
Chris Lord University of Southam Relations c.d.lord@soton.ac.uk
Shilong Lu VivoPlex Ltd Director of Research a s.lu@vivoplex.com
Richard Lucas Ash Wireless Richard.Lucas@ashwireless.com
Fiona Lynch Network Rail fiona.lynch@networkrail.co.uk
Ghaithaa Manla University of Southampton gm504@soton.ac.uk
Arthur Marker Apple Engineer arthur.marker@gmail.com
Kirk Martinez University of Southam Academic Staff in ECS km@ecs.soton.ac.uk
George Matich Leonardo CTO george.matich@selex-es.com
Senior Specialist,
Lloyd’s Register
Helen McEvoy National Physical Labo Global Technology = helen.mcevoy@npl.co.uk
Michael Medina Lloyd's Register Scientist michael.medina@Ir.org
lan Metcalf Critical Outcomes Critical Outcomes Ltd ian.metcalf@criticaloutcomes.co.uk
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University of Southam Engineering james-milligan2 @hotmail.com

EDF Energy Engineer

M.F.Muller-Trapet@soton.ac.uk
RTLS chris.mortimer@rtlsgroup.com
University of Southam MENSUS Co-Chair matm@noc.ac.uk

University of Southam Fellow jmm@isvr.soton.ac.uk

ISVR, University of So. Research Fellow

John Crane

MOHAMAD.NASHED @JOHNCRANE.COM

Cranfield Senior Lecturer suresh.nayagam@cranfield.ac.uk

University of Southa Student Ambassador hanclgl3@soton.ac.uk
Head of Open

Thales UK Innovation, Thales andrew.nicholson@uk.thalesgroup.com
University of Southam Felow m.nie@soton.ac.uk
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Innovate UK nikos.pronios@innovateuk.gov.uk

University of Southam MENSUS Co-Chair
University of Southarr Research Institute for s.quinn@soton.ac.uk
University of Southam Student Ambassador jr3gl4@soton.ac.uk

Honor.Powrie@ge.com

Springer UK liz@springeruk.com
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University of Southampton
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IBM Data Structures, Data stonepd@uk.ibm.com
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University of Southam Business Developmen c.styles@soton.ac.uk
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Business
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Paul Thorley
Rachel Tighe

BAE Systems - Military FP&S Research & Tech paul.thorley@baesystems.com

University of Southam Research Fellow rcewln09@soton.ac.uk

Lecturer, Senior
Mohamed Torbati University of Southam Research Engineer
Philp Tyler RESIST

m.m.torbati@soton.ac.uk
Project Coordinator  philip.tyler@eptworld.com

Frederique Vanheusden University of Southam Research Fellow fivlgl5@soton.ac.uk

Thang Van Lang University of Ho Chi M Engineering thang.langvan@hotmail.com

Andy Wales MMP Account Director andy.wales@mmp-tax.co.uk

Ling Wang University of Southam MENSUS Chair ling.wang@soton.ac.uk

Tim Waters University of Southam MENSUS Co-Chair tpw@isvr.soton.ac.uk
Business

Philip Webb University Hospital Soi Development philip.webb@uhs.nhs.uk

Alex Weddell University of Southa Lecturer asw@ecs.soton.ac.uk

Damien Weidmann RTFC, Rutherford Appl Leader damien.weidmann@stfc.ac.uk
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Robert Wood University of Southam Associate Dean riw3@soton.ac.uk

Trevor Woolven Thales UK ISTAR Solutions Archit trevor.woolven@uk.thalesgroup.com

Tricia Worby University of Southam ordinator pw7@soton.ac.uk

Li Xia ?

Liqun Yang KTN Manager ligun.yang@ktn-uk.org
Emerging Technology

Sanaz Yeganefarde IBM Specialist sanazyegane@gmail.com

Naruo Yoshikawa University of Southam Student nyl@soton.ac.uk

Mohammad  Zaidi University of Southam PhD Student mzalnl4@soton.ac.uk

Nan Zhou University of Southam PhD Student nz5g13@soton.ac.uk
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